2005 Election Results

President

Rocco Evangelista
Charles (Chuck) Snyder
Bradley D. Turner

Eli J. Turner

Vice President
Randy Hartman
Bob Solt

Recording Secretary
Ron Santavicca

Asst. Secretary/Editor
Yana F. Miller

Financial Sec. Treasurer
Todd Hornyak
Bill Pagano

EEO Officer

Andy Curtis
Matthew G. Gannon
Michael lacoboni
Gary L. Porter

Sqgt. At Arms
Rick Baker

Edward Stewart

Dir. Of Retirees
Jack LeVally

MBA/Health Benefits Rep

Robert Kirk

Trustees

Gary Boller

Carl L. Booth
Carl J. Demko
Jason R. Fry
Mike Holmes
John Klinger
Keith E. Mitchell
Ray Mitchell
Trevor Payne
Chuck Sharp
Angelina Sutherland
Tom Wilson

Votes
438
127

70

205
424

won by acclamation

won by acclamation

253
345

97
93
222
156

271
317

won by acclamation

won by acclamation

274
390
350
123
218
221
132
120
267
402
195
188

Officers

trustee #
4
2
3
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