2005 Election Results	Officers
-----------------------	----------

President	<u>Votes</u>
Rocco Evangelista	438
Charles (Chuck) Snyder	127
Bradley D. Turner	8
Eli J. Turner	70
<u>Vice President</u>	
Randy Hartman	205

Randy Hartman 205 Bob Solt 424

Recording Secretary

Ron Santavicca won by acclamation

Asst. Secretary/Editor

Yana F. Miller won by acclamation

Financial Sec. Treasurer

Todd Hornyak	253
Bill Pagano	345

EEO Officer

Andy Curtis	97
Matthew G. Gannon	93
Michael Iacoboni	222
Gary L. Porter	156

Sgt. At Arms

Rick Baker	271
Edward Stewart	317

Dir. Of Retirees

Jack LeVally won by acclamation

MBA/Health Benefits Rep

Robert Kirk won by acclamation

<u>Trustees</u>		trustee #
Gary Boller	274	4
Carl L. Booth	390	2
Carl J. Demko	350	3
Jason R. Fry	123	
Mike Holmes	218	
John Klinger	221	
Keith E. Mitchell	132	
Ray Mitchell	120	
Trevor Payne	267	5
Chuck Sharp	402	1
Angelina Sutherland	195	
Tom Wilson	188	